
Table 1

Category Buyer Item Details

Barlows TeleVue 1.8x 1.25” No box no caps, good condition.

Barlows 2.0x 1.25” Brand unknown.  No box, 1 cap. Very good condition. 

Barlows Tele Vue 2x Powermate 2” Very good cond., no box no caps,  

Barlows Meade 1.25” 2x Fair cond. glass ok

Collimation Tectron Collimation Set 3pc. 1.25” Sight tube, Cheshire and autocollimator.  Pristine condition

Collimation 1.25” Laser Collimator Unknown brand Good condition 

Eyepieces etc. Meade 24mm 1.25” Series 5000 SWA . No box no caps, good condition.

Eyepieces etc. Celestron 2.3mm 1.25” X-Cel LX. No box, no caps, very food condition

Eyepieces etc. Meade 12mm Astrometric With illuminator.  No box no caps,  Very good condition.  Discontinued

Eyepieces etc. TS 2.5mm 1.25” Planetary’.   No box no caps.  Fair Cond cosmetically (rubber grip cracked), good 
optically.

Eyepieces etc. 1.25” Diagonal Unknown Brand. Excellent condition

Eyepieces etc. Set of 8 1.25” coloured 
eyepiece filters

Deep blue, blue, green, yellow, orange, deep orange, deep red, adjustible 
polarizing pair.  Might be Meade but no branding, no wratten # given.

Eyepieces etc. Moon filters, 1.25” 2 avail, one is greenish, the other neutral/grey

Eyepieces etc. 2” to 1.25 adapters 4 avail. May lack set screws, $10 each

Eyepieces etc. Recessed 2” to 1.25” 
Adapter

Allows 3/4 more in-focus for many 1.25” eyepieces.  Can also be used to 
parfocalize….

Imaging 1.25 Nosepieces QTY 3, brand unknown, threaded for T-adapter.  Price each 

Imaging 1.25 Nosepiece+Olympus Unknown brand Excellent condition, T-adapter for Olympus OM 1

Imaging T-adapter Olympus Unknown brand Good condition no nosepiece 

Imaging T-Adapter Canon EOS Unknown brand Good condition no nosepiece 

Imaging T-adapter Nikon+.965” Nose Fits pre-digital Nikon Camera.   .965” nosepiece

Imaging Olympus OM-1 Camera With 50mm f/1.8 lens.  Beattie Intenscreen. Good condition,

Imaging CW bar camera mount. Op to 1” CW bar.  Needs ball/socket for pointing, 

Imaging Thomas Turk Belleville 
RASC

Bahtinov focuser 6”-8” 
scope

Missing a plastic screw…otherwise excellent cond.

Imaging 85mm UV filter Good cond.

Imaging 67mm Skylight 1A filter Good cond.

Imaging 52mm Skylight 1A filter Good cond.

Imaging 40.5 mm filters TWO One orange, one yellow, good cond.

Imaging Thomas Turk Belleville 
RASC

Bahtinov Focuser 11” SCT Good condition.

Imaging Scopetronix Maxview 
Eyepiece projection 2”

Most 2” eyepieces fit.  Has a T-thread ready to attach to your DSLR….

Imaging Pair extension tubes Threaded for T-adapter, For extra back focus or close-up nature photography

Imaging Orion Flip Mirror Has T-thread.  Needs other parts…. Free

Imaging Bahtinov Focuser small For camera telephoto lenses or small refractor up to 90 mm O.D..

Imaging Russian Hasselblad Lenses For ‘Zenit’ cameras, (1970’s Russian Hasselblad clone 2 1/4 square camera.  
Lens mounts might be altered to other mount,80mm and 250mm, sold together.. 

Imaging Manfrotto 410.4-way geared 
mount head

.with quick release bracket.  $440CAD new

Misc. John Merchant, NYAA Sound Level Meter Cenco brand, Analog. Measures from 40dbA to 110dbA

Misc. Wall rack screw/bolt holders 2 racks, each about 2’ x 1’. 21 tip-out compartments in each.  Being sold FULL 
of small machine bolts, cap screws, nuts, washers.  Mostly 1/4”, 5/16” and 3/8”.  
Some small plastic set screws, Selling it all as one deal, no split.  

Mounting Orion Wifi module Manual, cord incl., new condition..

Mounting Telrad. Good cond., no base.

Mounting Tube rings, 3”-5” tubes Delrin tips, couple extra holes for mounting stuff., prob. Losmandy..

Category

1



Mounting 9” D-Dovetail Disc Mount Brand.  Well used but perfectly functional

Mounting 12” D-dovetail Home made, only 4 holes, ready for your DIY project.

Mounting 17” D-dovetail Brand unknown.  With radius blocks (not incl) can mount a C-11…

Mounting Aluminum Plate 16”x6”x1/4” Pre-drilled with lots of holes, ready for your DIY project..

Mounting 11” D-dovetail Takahashi? 3 ‘recesses’ machined in to mount Takahashi scopes side by side. Manuf. ?

Mounting 14” D-dovetail ADM Good cond. 

Mounting 11” Dovetail and tube rings Rings on sliders which fit D- dovetail, rings for scope OD’s 30mm to 85mm

Mounting ADM x-y adj. Maxguider  
saddle

Bottom fits male D-dovetail, top fits Vixen or D dovetails.  Fully adjustable and 
lockable in x and y directions.  Match guide with main scope or seek guide star  
costs $449 USD new.  In pristine condition.

Mounting ADM tube rings 55 to 90mm Delrin tips, excellent cond. 

Mounting Tube rings fixed 60mmOD Felt lined, perfectly fits 60mm OD tube, 

Pier/Tripod AP LT2APM pier adapter 
and ADATRI adapter

Adapts Losmandy HD tripod  pier top to AP 400, 600, 1100, 900, Mach1 and 
Mach2 Mounts.  Sold together.  Very good cond., $225 USD new

Pier/Tripod Vixen (?) wooden Tripod Very sturdy, carry strap, adj from 30” to 45” approx. pointy feet. 

Power

Power 120vac - 12vdc 3 Amps Radio shack, has cig lighter and binding posts, excellent cond.

Power 12vdc - 120vac inverter 
700W

Car battery clamps added after purchase…never used….

Power 120vac - 12vdc 3 Amps Older model, binding posts only, works well, looks used…

Power 120vac - 12vdc 3 Amps MW brand.  Binding posts only

Solar Filter Baader for 6-inch scope Baader film, home-made mount 6”-7 1/8” tubes, plastic case, excellent cond.

Telescope & Acc. 76mm Celestron Firstscope Good condition, no mounting hardware, finder for large dob?

Telescope & Acc. Focuser, R&P, Old 
Astrophysics

For a 6-inch refractor 1980’s vintage.  Missing a focus knob.  

Telescope & Acc. Dew shields for 8” SCT 3 available.  Vinyl, velcro…. All in good working condition price each 20

Buyer Item DetailsCategory

2



Price CAD

50

40

200

20

70

20

50

80

60

40

30

50

10

10

20

20

30

20

20

20

100

20

25

10

10

10

15

25

50

25

Free

20

50

300

20

100

40

25

50

Barlows

Barlows

Barlows

Barlows

Collimation

Collimation

Eyepieces etc.

Eyepieces etc.

Eyepieces etc.

Eyepieces etc.

Eyepieces etc.

Eyepieces etc.

Eyepieces etc.

Eyepieces etc.

Eyepieces etc.

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Imaging

Misc.

Misc.

Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Category

3



30

20

30

Free

30

30

80

400

40

20

150

50

30

30

20

20

30

40

50

20

Price CAD

Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Mounting

Pier/Tripod

Pier/Tripod

Power

Power

Power

Power

Power

Solar Filter

Telescope & Acc.

Telescope & Acc.

Telescope & Acc.

Category

4



Table 1

1



Table 1

1


