## Table 1

Category	Buyer	Item	Details	
Barlows		TeleVue 1.8x 1.25"	No box no caps, good condition.	
Barlows		2.0x 1.25"	Brand unknown. No box, 1 cap. Very good condition.	
Barlows		Tele Vue 2x Powermate 2"	Very good cond., no box no caps,	
		Meade 1.25" 2x		
Barlows			Fair cond. glass ok	
Collimation		Tectron Collimation Set 3pc.	1.25" Sight tube, Cheshire and autocollimator. Pristine condition	
Collimation		1.25" Laser Collimator	Unknown brand Good condition	
Eyepieces etc.		Meade 24mm 1.25"	Series 5000 SWA . No box no caps, good condition.	
Eyepieces etc.		Celestron 2.3mm 1.25"	X-Cel LX. No box, no caps, very food condition	
Eyepieces etc.		Meade 12mm Astrometric	With illuminator. No box no caps, Very good condition. Discontinued	
Eyepieces etc.		TS 2.5mm 1.25"	Planetary'. No box no caps. Fair Cond cosmetically (rubber grip cracked), good optically.	
Eyepieces etc.		1.25" Diagonal	Unknown Brand. Excellent condition	
Eyepieces etc.		Set of 8 1.25" coloured eyepiece filters	Deep blue, blue, green, yellow, orange, deep orange, deep red, adjustible polarizing pair. Might be Meade but no branding, no wratten # given.	
Eyepieces etc.		Moon filters, 1.25"	2 avail, one is greenish, the other neutral/grey	
Eyepieces etc.		2" to 1.25 adapters	4 avail. May lack set screws, \$10 each	
Eyepieces etc.		Recessed 2" to 1.25" Adapter	Allows 3/4 more in-focus for many 1.25" eyepieces. Can also be used to parfocalize	
Imaging		1.25 Nosepieces	QTY 3, brand unknown, threaded for T-adapter. Price each	
Imaging		1.25 Nosepiece+Olympus	Unknown brand Excellent condition, T-adapter for Olympus OM 1	
Imaging		T-adapter Olympus	Unknown brand Good condition no nosepiece	
Imaging		T-Adapter Canon EOS	Unknown brand Good condition no nosepiece	
Imaging		T-adapter Nikon+.965" Nose	Fits pre-digital Nikon Camera965" nosepiece	
Imaging		Olympus OM-1 Camera	With 50mm f/1.8 lens. Beattie Intenscreen. Good condition,	
Imaging		CW bar camera mount.	Op to 1" CW bar. Needs ball/socket for pointing,	
Imaging	Thomas Turk Belleville RASC	Bahtinov focuser 6"-8" scope	Missing a plastic screwotherwise excellent cond.	
Imaging		85mm UV filter	Good cond.	
Imaging		67mm Skylight 1A filter	Good cond.	
Imaging		52mm Skylight 1A filter	Good cond.	
Imaging		40.5 mm filters TWO	One orange, one yellow, good cond.	
Imaging	Thomas Turk Belleville RASC	Bahtinov Focuser 11" SCT	Good condition.	
Imaging		Scopetronix Maxview Eyepiece projection 2"	Most 2" eyepieces fit. Has a T-thread ready to attach to your DSLR	
Imaging		Pair extension tubes	Threaded for T-adapter, For extra back focus or close-up nature photography	
Imaging		Orion Flip Mirror	Has T-thread. Needs other parts Free	
Imaging		Bahtinov Focuser small	For camera telephoto lenses or small refractor up to 90 mm O.D	
Imaging		Russian Hasselblad Lenses	For 'Zenit' cameras, (1970's Russian Hasselblad clone 2 1/4 square camera. Lens mounts might be altered to other mount,80mm and 250mm, sold together	
Imaging		Manfrotto 410.4-way geared mount head	.with quick release bracket. \$440CAD new	
		Sound Level Meter	Cenco brand, Analog. Measures from 40dbA to 110dbA	
Misc.	John Merchant, NYAA			
Misc. Misc.	John Merchant, NYAA	Wall rack screw/bolt holders	2 racks, each about 2' x 1'. 21 tip-out compartments in each. Being sold FULL of small machine bolts, cap screws, nuts, washers. Mostly $1/4$ ", $5/16$ " and $3/8$ ". Some small plastic set screws, Selling it all as one deal, no split.	
	John Merchant, NYAA	Wall rack screw/bolt holders Orion Wifi module	of small machine bolts, cap screws, nuts, washers. Mostly 1/4", 5/16" and 3/8".	
Misc.	John Merchant, NYAA		of small machine bolts, cap screws, nuts, washers. Mostly 1/4", 5/16" and 3/8". Some small plastic set screws, Selling it all as one deal, no split.	

Category	Buyer	Item	Details
Mounting		9" D-Dovetail	Disc Mount Brand. Well used but perfectly functional
Mounting		12" D-dovetail	Home made, only 4 holes, ready for your DIY project.
Mounting		17" D-dovetail	Brand unknown. With radius blocks (not incl) can mount a C-11
Mounting		Aluminum Plate 16"x6"x1/4"	Pre-drilled with lots of holes, ready for your DIY project
Mounting		11" D-dovetail Takahashi?	3 'recesses' machined in to mount Takahashi scopes side by side. Manuf. ?
Mounting		14" D-dovetail ADM	Good cond.
Mounting		11" Dovetail and tube rings	Rings on sliders which fit D- dovetail, rings for scope OD's 30mm to 85mm
Mounting		ADM x-y adj. Maxguider saddle	Bottom fits male D-dovetail, top fits Vixen or D dovetails. Fully adjustable and lockable in x and y directions. Match guide with main scope or seek guide star costs \$449 USD new. In pristine condition.
Mounting		ADM tube rings 55 to 90mm	Delrin tips, excellent cond.
Mounting		Tube rings fixed 60mmOD	Felt lined, perfectly fits 60mm OD tube,
Pier/Tripod		AP LT2APM pier adapter and ADATRI adapter	Adapts Losmandy HD tripod pier top to AP 400, 600, 1100, 900, Mach1 and Mach2 Mounts. Sold together. Very good cond., \$225 USD new
Pier/Tripod		Vixen (?) wooden Tripod	Very sturdy, carry strap, adj from 30" to 45" approx. pointy feet.
Power			
Power		120vac - 12vdc 3 Amps	Radio shack, has cig lighter and binding posts, excellent cond.
Power		12vdc - 120vac inverter 700W	Car battery clamps added after purchasenever used
Power		120vac - 12vdc 3 Amps	Older model, binding posts only, works well, looks used
Power		120vac - 12vdc 3 Amps	MW brand. Binding posts only
Solar Filter		Baader for 6-inch scope	Baader film, home-made mount 6"-7 1/8" tubes, plastic case, excellent cond.
Telescope & Acc.		76mm Celestron Firstscope	Good condition, no mounting hardware, finder for large dob?
Telescope & Acc.		Focuser, R&P, Old Astrophysics	For a 6-inch refractor 1980's vintage. Missing a focus knob.
Telescope & Acc.		Dew shields for 8" SCT	3 available. Vinyl, velcro All in good working condition price each 20

Category	Price CAD
Barlows	50
Barlows	40
Barlows	200
Barlows	20
Collimation	70
Collimation	20
Eyepieces etc.	50
Eyepieces etc.	80
Eyepieces etc.	60
Eyepieces etc.	40
Eyepieces etc.	30
Eyepieces etc.	50
Eyepieces etc.	10
Eyepieces etc.	10
Eyepieces etc.	20
Imaging	20
Imaging	30
Imaging	20
Imaging	20
Imaging	20
Imaging	100
Imaging	20
Imaging	25
Imaging	10
Imaging	10
Imaging	10
Imaging	15
Imaging	25
Imaging	50
Imaging	25
Imaging	Free
Imaging	20
Imaging	50
Imaging	300
Misc.	20
Misc.	100
Mounting	40
Mounting	25
Mounting	50
	-

00
30
20
30
Free
30
30
80
400
40
20
150
50
30
30
20
20
30
40
50
20

Table	1
iubio	


Table	1
iubio	
